
Hallikarhu 2024 Timanttikaaviolla pudotukset.
Porin Jousiampujat ry (PJAHK24)
Karhuhalli, Urheilutie 9, 28500 Pori, 29.03.2024

Yleinen talja
1

16
FORSBERG Jere
SJÖDAHL Sara

HOOD

WT

149
128

9
8

HUMALAJOKI Aulis
PIHLAJANIEMI Ville

VIRJA

TEJA

139
141

5
12

OLLILA Marko
JÄÄSKELÄINEN Jani

RIJO

ART

140
142

13
4

AULA Sanni
LEHTONEN Kaj

POJO

PJA

139
140

3
14

LAMMI Mikko
RAUTIO Johanna

PIILI

RIJO

138
134

11
6

AULA Ari
OLLILA Jaana

POJO

RIJO

138
142

7
10

PELTONIEMI Antti
ERKKILÄ Toni

ERÄ

PJA

142
137

15
2

VÄLIMÄKI Ari
TELLA Matti

ÄJA

HOOD

141
145

Forsberg J.
Pihlajaniemi V.

146
143

Jääskeläinen J.
Lehtonen K.

138
137

Lammi M.
Ollila J.

146
141

Peltoniemi A.
Tella M.

143
143

+

Forsberg J.
Jääskeläinen J.

147
139

Lammi M.
Peltoniemi A.

139
141

Pronssiottelu

Jääskeläinen J.
Lammi M.

141
143

Finaali

Forsberg J.
Peltoniemi A.

145
143
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